 AxSys Access Control EL-2000
Overview :
ELOCK AxSys EL-2000 is a multi door access control system. AxSys EL-2000 controller
designed for easy setup & configure as single door with IN & OUT reader connection,
Two doors with reader as IN and exit push button as OUT, Two door emergency/fire
controls. AxSys EL-2000 controller is designed base on open platform concept, It allow
seamless integration with RFID proximity readers, Mifare Smart Card readers,
Integrated Keypad readers and Biometric readers.

3. Dimension : 225 (W) x 245 (H) x 88 (D) mm
 AxSys Access Control EL-2000
Ordering Information :
EL-2000R AxSys - Access Control Board Only
EL-2000PVC AxSys - Access Control Board C/W PVC Enclosure
EL-2000MC AxSys - Access Control Board C/W Metal Enclosure
EL-2000L AxSys - Lift Access Control Board Only (5th Floor Control)
EL-2100L AxSys - Lift Access Control Board Only (64th Floor Control)
IP200 Elock IP200 Serial to Ethernet Device (Built-In Type)
EL-8PL 8 ports - lift interface module w/o PSU & Casing
  (use with EL-2100L )
EL-TCPIP-100 MOXA Network Interface Unit ( Serial Device Server )